DATA SHEET
DELTA-OPTI Monika Matysiak; https://www.delta.poznan.pl
POL; 60-713 Poznań; Graniczna 10
e-mail: delta-opti@delta.poznan.pl; tel: +(48) 61 864 69 60
2021-05-15 DH-PFS4218-16ET-190 1/1
Code: DH-PFS4218-16ET-190
SWITCH DH-PFS4218-16ET-190 18-PORT + 2 x SFP DAHUA
Due to reliability and ensuring high quality of transmission,
the  DH-PFS4218-16ET-190  10/100/1000M  18-port  PoE
desktop type switch is perfect solution for expanding home
or office network.
Attention! The SFP port requires the SFP module, which is
available in our offer.
Standards: IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3az, IEEE 802.3z, PoE (802.3af)
Protocols: CSMA/CD
LAN ports: • 16  x RJ45 ( 14 PoE (802.3af/at) + 2 Hi-PoE / PoE (802.3af/at) )
• 2  x Uplink ( port SFP - 1000 Base-X / RJ45 - 10/100/1000 Base-T )
Transmission speed:
• Ethernet - 10 Mbps Full Duplex
• Fast Ethernet - 100 Mbps Full Duplex
• Gigabit Ethernet - 1000 Mbps Full Duplex ( Uplink )
Maximal output power: • 30 W / port PoE
• 60 W / port Hi-PoE
Maximal total power: 190 W
Transmission method: Store and Forward
MAC addresses table: 4k
Main features: • Switch is web managed
• Auto update of MAC addresses table
LED diodes: Power : 50 % / 80 % / 100 %, Link/Act, PoE, System
Certificates: FCC Class B, CE
Power supply: 100  ... 240 V AC
Housing type: RACK 19", 1U
Weight: 3.21 kg
Dimensions: 440  x 300  x 44 mm
Manufacturer / Brand: DAHUA
Guarantee: 3 years